
G O L F  N E W S L E T T E R

M A R C H



Mens Foursomes Championship
The men’s foursomes championships
tested a few friendships but golf won
out in the end. Gross winners were Wil
Fry and Jake Mcnulty on 121 from Dan
Fraser and Tyler Glavocih on 124. Nett
winners were Damen Carrington and
Peter(Whiskey) Dewar from Ryan
Brooks and Brett Coutts.

February Blue Marker 
The February Blue Marker winner was
Dog ODonnell with an excellent 66
nett. Dennis Ensor had a terrific 68
nett but the Dog had his day.

Practice Area and Nets
Work has commenced to install a new
surface for the practice area near the
putting green. Work has also
commenced to erect nets near the
10th tee. Great additions to our
fabulous course.

Pennants 2024
There is a pennants nomination sheet on
the board. Would be great to have lots
of names put forward to form some
fantastic Ocean Shores teams. We have
ordered some new team shirts which
are complimentary to our players. Dates
for play are Sunday 12 May, 19 May, 26
May and finals on 2 June. Get your
names in!

Ray Knight Trophy
Phillip Brown was this years winner of
the Ray Knight trophy with 44 points
from Jay Webber on 42.

Summer Eagles
Thanks to Peter Sobles for his ongoing
sponsorship of our eagles nest. Summer
eagle winners were Dan Fraser, Gary
Richards, Scott (no 11) Thompson and
Paul Maisey. Remember if you have an
eagle go directly to the pro shop on the
day of play to have it recorded.

Jack and Dal & Cock of the Walk
The draw for our fourball and single
matchplay events are on the notice
board. Please get organised and sort out
your matches. First round must be
played before end of March. Kev and
Dan Fraser trembling in their boots.

Monthly Medal
Our February monthly medal winner
was Jeremy Higgins with a fine 67
nett. Just nosed out Alan Rose on
countback. Well played boys.

Fitting Days at Ocean Shores
13 March 10K
27 March Titleist
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COMING UP
O C E A N  S H O R E S  C O U N T R Y  C L U B  G O L F  N E W S L E T T E R

Wed 6 March – Single Stableford (Eclectic) 
Sat 9 March – Single Stableford
Sun 10 March – NRDGA 27 hole foursomes 
Mon 11 March- Medley
Wed 13 March – Single Stableford
Sat 16 March – St Patricks Irish Fourball
Mon 18 March – Medley
Wed 20 March – 4BBB and Single
Sat 23 March – Trophy event – Autumn Cup
Mon 25 March- Medley
Wed 27 March – Single Stableford
Fri 29 March – Blue Marker Challenge
Sat 30 March – 2 Ball Aggregate



Happy
Golfing

O C E A N  S H O R E S  C O U N T R Y  C L U B  G O L F  N E W S L E T T E R

PRO SHOP

(02 )  66  801  008  –  EXTENSION 1

PROSHOP@OCEANSHORESCC .COM .AU

OPENING HOURS

FROM 6  AM TO 6  PM –  7  DAYS A WEEK


